
Prices are inclusive of 7% Municipality fee, 10% service charge and 5% VAT

Signature Cocktails

Vietgold
Gold rum, pineapple juice, lychee, lime and coconut foam

Vietnamese Coffee Martini
Vietnamese coffee, vodka, Frangelico and caramel syrup

Classic Cocktails

Negroni
Gin, Campari and vermouth

Mojito
Rum, mint, cane sugar and soda water

Old Fashioned
Bourbon whisky, sugar and Angostura bitters

Daiquiri
Rum, lime and sugar

Moscow Mule
Vodka, ginger beer and lime

Margarita
Tequila, triple sec and lime

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, cranberry juice, lime and triple sec

Bloody Mary
Vodka, tomato juice, Worcestershire sauce, Tabasco, lemon, salt and pepper

AED
70

70

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63



Prices are inclusive of 7% Municipality fee, 10% service charge and 5% VAT

Beer

Heineken
Corona

Gin
Gordon’s Dry
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray No. Ten
Hendrick’s

Vodka
Russian Standard Original
Smirnoff Red
Belvedere
Grey Goose

Tequila
Sauza Silver
Patrón Silver
Patrón Añejo  
Don Julio Reposado

Rum
Matusalem
Captain Morgan Original
Ron Zacapa 23 Years

Single Malt Whisky
Glenmorangie Original
Glenfiddich 15 Years 
Glenfiddich 18 Years

Bourbon & Tennessee Whisky
Jim Beam
Jack Daniel’s
Maker’s Mark
Woodford Reserve

Blended Whisky
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal 12 Years
Chivas Regal 18 Years

Liquor
Grand Marnier
Bailey’s Irish Cream
Amaretto

Cognac
Hennessy V.S
Remy Martin V.S.O.P

AED
49
49

46
46
57
68

46
46
71
71

 
47
63
89
89

46
53
78

74
80
97

57
57
57
67

63
70

131

48
48
53

70
80



Prices are inclusive of 7% Municipality fee, 10% service charge and 5% VAT

Mocktails

Vietnamese Iced Coconut Vanilla Latte
Vietnamese coffee, vanilla, coconut cream, milk

Nước Sâm - Lychee Iced Tea 
White tea, lychee, mint, sugar syrup

Dừa Tươi - Fresh Coconut
Vietnamese fresh coconut

Sinh Tố - Fruit Smoothie
Mango, passion fruit and coconut 

Fresh Juices

Watermelon
Orange

Chilled Juices

Mango
Pineapple
Cranberry
Apple

Soft Drinks

Coca-Cola
Diet Coke
Sprite
Fanta
Ginger Ale
Tonic

AED
39

39

39

39

35
35

27
27
27
27

27
27
27
27
27
27



Prices are inclusive of 7% Municipality fee, 10% service charge and 5% VAT

Coffee

Vietnamese Coffee
Americano
Cappuccino
Café Latte
Single Espresso
Double Espresso

Tea

Chrysanthemum
Jasmine Downy Pearls
Longjing
Pu’er
Gao Shan Oolong

Still Water

Evian
Arwa

Sparkling Water

Badoit
Perrier

AED
28
28
34
34
28
34

37
37
42
42
53

Large
38
29

Large
38
38

Small
28
20

Small
28
28


